Customizable for every
installation
Windows or Linux OS for simplicity and
customization
ExacqVision Q-Series
Desktop Network Video Server
All-In-One
NVR and Live video monitoring

Keyboard and Mouse Included
Exacq
Ordering Information
SKU Description
IP08-04T-1QL Exacq 8IP Q-Series Desktop, 04TB, Linux, Pro
IP08-08T-1QL Exacq 8IP Q-Series Desktop, 08TB, Linux, Pro
IP08-12T-1QL Exacq 8IP Q-Series Desktop, 12TB, Linux, Pro
IP08-18T-1QL Exacq 8IP Q-Series Desktop, 18TB, Linux, Pro
IP08-24T-1QL Exacq 8IP Q-Series Desktop, 24TB, Linux, Pro
IP08-36T-1QL Exacq 8IP Q-Series Desktop, 36TB, Linux, Pro
IP08-48T-1QL Exacq 8IP Q-Series Desktop, 48TB, Linux, Pro
IP08-04T-1QL-E Exacq 8IP Q-Series Desktop, 04TB, Linux, Ent
IP08-08T-1QL-E Exacq 8IP Q-Series Desktop, 08TB, Linux, Ent
IP08-12T-1QL-E Exacq 8IP Q-Series Desktop, 12TB, Linux, Ent
IP08-18T-1QL-E Exacq 8IP Q-Series Desktop, 18TB, Linux, Ent
Exacq
MEM-UPG-16 8GB memory upgrade for Q
NIC-10G-2SFP (2) SFP 10Gbps NIC expansion,  Intel compatible SFP modules only, not field upgradable
NIC-10G-2RJ45 (2) RJ45 Copper 10Gbps NIC expansion, not field upgradable
Upgrades
C2-00T-16SL exacqVision C-Series 16 stream live monitoring client 0TB workstation Linux Ubuntu 22.04
C2-00T-32SL exacqVision C-Series 32 stream live monitoring client 0TB workstation Linux Ubuntu 22.04
C2-01T-32SL exacqVision C-Series 32 stream live monitoring client 1TB workstation Linux Ubuntu 22.04
C2-00T-32SW exacqVision C-Series 32 stream live monitoring client 0TB workstation Windows 10 IoT Ent
C2-01T-32SL exacqVision C-Series 32 stream live monitoring client 1TB workstation Windows 10 IoT Ent
C-Series (Client)
IP08-24T-1QL-E Exacq 8IP Q-Series Desktop, 24TB, Linux, Ent
IP08-36T-1QL-E Exacq 8IP Q-Series Desktop, 36TB, Linux, Ent